
INN
SOUTER’S

Full Breakfast - £10.95
Ayrshire Bacon, Link Sausage, Black Pudding, Potato

Scone, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms & Two Eggs (Poached,
Scrambled or Fried) with White or Wholemeal Toast

Light Breakfast - £8.50
Ayrshire Bacon, Link Sausage, Beans, Tomato and

Two Eggs served Poached, Scrambled or Fried
with White or Wholemeal Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast - £8.50
Potato Scone, Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans and
Two Eggs served Poached, Scrambled or Fried

with White or Wholemeal Toast

Breakfast Burrito - £10.50
 Crispy Bacon, Two Fried Eggs, Jalapeno Salsa,

Guacamole, Cheddar Cheese, 
Salad & Sour Cream

Eggs Benedict - £9.95
 Two Poached Eggs along with Ayrshire Bacon 

served on Toasted Muffin topped 
with Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Royale - £10.95
 Two Poached Eggs with Flaked Smoked Salmon

served on Toasted Muffin topped with Hollandaise
Sauce

Smashed Avocado Benedict - £9.95
 Smashed Avocado Guacamole, 2 Poached Eggs

served on Toasted Muffin topped with
Hollandaise Sauce

Pancake Stack - £8.95
 American style pancakes with Biscoff, 

Nutella, Chocolate Sauce 
& Fresh Strawberries

French Toast - £9.95
 Two Slices of Bloomer Eggy Bread with Ayrshire Bacon

and a side of Maple Syrup

Fried Scottish Pancakes - £8.95
 Scottish Pancakes with Ayrshire Bacon and a side of Maple Syrup

 Add Banana - £1.50 | Add Two Eggs - Poached, Fried or Scrambled - £2.00

Granola Bowl - £8.95
 Almond and Raisin Granola topped with Berries, Natural Yoghurt and Honey

Breakfast Roll - £3.95
 with a choice of Ayrshire Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Potato Scone or Egg

 2 Items £4.50 | 3 Items £5.50

EXTRA ITEMS
Black Pudding - £1.50

 Pork Link Sausage - £1.50
 Ayrshire Bacon (2) - £1.50

 Tomato - £1.00

 Mushrooms - £1.00
 Smashed Avocado - £2.00

 Potato Scone - £1.00

 Beans - £1.00
Egg - £1.50

Haggis - £1.50
Bucket of Chips - £4.25

Toasted White Bread or Wholemeal Bread - served with Butter and Preserve - £4.50

Kids Breakfast - £4.95
Pork Link Sausage, Beans, 

Potato Scone, served with a Slice of Toast

Kids Pancakes - £4.95
American Style Pancakes served with Syrup, Nutella/Butter & Jam

 Add Banana or Strawberries - £1.50



INN
SOUTER’S

Black / White Coffee

Latte

 + Flavour Shot

Espresso

Cappuccino

Americano

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Espresso Con Panna

Extra Shot of Coffee

£3.25

£3.50

+ £0.75

£3.25

£3.60

£3.25

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£0.75

COFFEE

Breakfast Tea

Camomile Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Peppermint Tea

Red Berry Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
(with Cream & Marshmallows)

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.95

£4.25

TEA

BEVERAGES


