BREAKFAST MEN

Full Breakfast - £10.95

Ayrshire Bacon, Link Sausage, Black Pudding, Potato Scone, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms & Two Eggs (Poached, Scrambled or Fried) with White or Wholemeal Toast

Eggs Benedict - £9.95

Two Poached Eggs along with Ayrshire Bacon served on Toasted Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce

French Toast - £9.95

Two Slices of Bloomer Eggy Bread with Ayrshire Bacon and a side of Maple Syrup

Light Breakfast - £8.50

Ayrshire Bacon, Link Sausage, Beans, Tomato and Two Eggs served Poached, Scrambled or Fried with White or Wholemeal Toast

Eggs Royale - £10.95

Two Poached Eggs with Flaked Smoked Salmon served on Toasted Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce

Fried Scottish Pancakes - £8.95

Scottish Pancakes with Ayrshire Bacon and a side of Maple Syrup Add Banana - £1.50 | Add Two Eggs - Poached, Fried or Scrambled - £2.00

Vegetarian Breakfast - £8.50

Potato Scone, Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans and Two Eggs served Poached, Scrambled or Fried with White or Wholemeal Toast

Smashed Avocado Benedict - £9.95

Smashed Avocado Guacamole, 2 Poached Eggs served on Toasted Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce

Granola Bowl - £8.95

Almond and Raisin Granola topped with Berries, Natural Yoghurt and Honey

Breakfast Burrito - £10.50

Crispy Bacon, Two Fried Eggs, Jalapeno Salsa, Guacamole, Cheddar Cheese, Salad & Sour Cream

Pancake Stack - £8.95

American style pancakes with Biscoff, Nutella. Chocolate Sauce & Fresh Strawberries

Breakfast Roll - £3.95

with a choice of Ayrshire Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Potato Scone or Egg 2 Items £4.50 | 3 Items £5.50

EXTRA ITEMS

Black Pudding - £1.50 Pork Link Sausage - £1.50 Ayrshire Bacon (2) - £1.50 Tomato - £1.00

Mushrooms - £1.00 Smashed Avocado - £2.00 Potato Scone - £1.00

Beans - £1.00 Egg - £1.50 Haggis - £1.50 Bucket of Chips - £4.25

Toasted White Bread or Wholemeal Bread - served with Butter and Preserve - £4.50

Kids Breakfast - £4.95

Pork Link Sausage. Beans. Potato Scone, served with a Slice of Toast

Kids Pancakes - £4.95

American Style Pancakes served with Syrup, Nutella/Butter & Jam Add Banana or Strawberries - £1.50



SOUTER'S

BREAKFAST MENU

BEVERAGES

COFFEE

Black / White Coffee	£3.25
Latte	£3.50
+ Flavour Shot	+ £0.75
Espresso	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.60
Americano	£3.25
Double Espresso	£3.75
Macchiato	£3.25
Espresso Con Panna	£3.25
Extra Shot of Coffee	£0.75

TEA

Breakfast Tea	£3.25
Camomile Tea	£3.25
Earl Grey Tea	£3.25
Green Tea	£3.25
Peppermint Tea	£3.25
Red Berry Tea	£3.25
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.25
(with Cream & Marshmallows)	

